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THB #2: FRIRETS  (FESCERIE)

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute the correct letter
for the numbers to reveal the coded words.
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. 18-21-1-4-22-3-13-5

18-16-7-154

22-13-21-17-13-18

21-24-5-21-7-18

2-13-17-7-13-25-13

19-5-16-7-15-4

21-14-17-13-13-9

17-21-1-4-22-13-18

14-3-6-6-18

23-21-17-20-13-18

CRYING BELIEVE
AFRAID STOOD

DAUGHTER  HEALED

LAUGHED WALKED

ASLEEP
DYING
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WGBS #3: FREFMPE I (FECHO

What did Jesus tell Jairus to do when his daughter died?
E NE RIS, Lo LA, HESR S VRREARIE A4 2

TEM TR E R RERE— DRSS, AL BRI, N DT, SRR R
To find out, write down every other letter from the circle below, beginning at
the | arrow and going clockwise.

Bible Actrvities For Everyone by Betty De Vines and Mary Currier. Geand Rapids, M Baker Books Publsher, 1599
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TE3) #8: FRISEETS  (FESCHIE)

There Is Power in a Touch

"If | just touch his clothes, | will be healed." Mark 5:28

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute the correct letter
for the numbers to reveal the coded words.

 LE IR

oMM B A BB RIREE, DRI, 7 D/RAHEE 5: 28

B NSRRI T, RIESHER BN RT, FRERRBO TR,

2 (3 (4 (5|6 |7 |8 (9012113141516 (17 (18 (19 |20 [21 [22 23 [24 |25 |26
AlX|KIH|O|M|T|W|P|E|U|S|R|F|Z|D|I|L|B|C|G|J|[VIN|Q]|Y

1. 8-5-6-1-24

2. 7-5-11-20-4

3. 19-18-10-10-16-17-24-21

4. 16-5-20-7-5-13

5. 14-1-17-7-4

6. 19-5-16-26

7. 20-18-5-7-4-10-12

8. 4-10-1-18-10-16

9 9-58-10-13

10, 12-11-14-14-10-13

DOCTOR FAITH TOUCH SUFFER CLOTHES
WOMAN BODY BLEEDING HEALED POWER
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